2008 NICKEL A MEAL REPORT

International Programs (55%)
Regional Programs (40%)
Promotion/Education (5%)

INTERNATIONAL GRANTS

Guatemala:
Support the partnership health program
Children's Nutrition Program
Bonus for Children's Nutrition Program
(This will be sent after the Guatamalan Health Committee there has a plan
that will help churches figure out ways to enhance their programs.)

Haiti:
La Gonave Children's Feeding Program
Agricultural Program of Farmer's Movement of Papay (Road to Life Yard)
(program with which PCUSA missionary Mark Hare works)
Burke Sunrise, Inc - Haiti Project

Malawi:
Nkhoma Synod: Seeds and fertilizer for caregivers of AIDS orphans
Nkhoma Hospital & Agricultural Programs

REGIONAL GRANTS

Burke United Christian Ministries
Cherokee County Sharing Center
City of Refuge Community
Community Relief Organization
Dulatown Presbyterian Church
ECCCM

Homeward Bound of Asheville
Interfaith Assistance Ministries
Linc Home Meals Program
Loving Food Resources
Ridgeview Saturday Breakfast Program
Rutherford LIFEServices, Inc
S.0.C.K.S.

The Welcome Table

TOTAL

Balance for SuperBowl! from Regional Grants

67,627.95
49,183.96
6,148.00

122,959.90

12,500.00

7,500.00
5,245.00

7,500.00

20,000.00

52,745.00

5,000.00
5,000.00

900.00
2,000.00
3,500.00
2,000.00
2,000.00
4,000.00
4,500.00
4,000.00
2,500.00
3,000.00
1,000.00
3,000.00

42,400.00

6,783.96



