2008 NICKEL A MEAL REPORT

	67,627.95
Regional Programs (40%)	49,183.96
Promotion/Education (5%)	6,148.00
	122,959.90
INTERNATIONAL GRANTS	
Guatemala:	
Support the partnership health program	12,500.00
Children's Nutrition Program	
Bonus for Children's Nutrition Program (This will be contactor the Customalan Health Committee there has a plan	
(This will be sent after the Guatamalan Health Committee there has a plan that will help churches figure out ways to enhance their programs.)	
and will holp offdronoo figure out ways to officiallo after programs.	
Haiti:	
La Gonave Children's Feeding Program	7,500.00
Agricultural Program of Farmer's Movement of Papay (Road to Life Yard)	5,245.00
(program with which PCUSA missionary Mark Hare works) Burke Sunrise, Inc - Haiti Project	7,500.00
Barke Garriso, mo Train Flojosi	1,000.00
Malawi:	
Nkhoma Synod: Seeds and fertilizer for caregivers of AIDS orphans	20,000.00
Nkhoma Hospital & Agricultural Programs	
	52,745.00
	02,140.00
REGIONAL GRANTS	
REGIONAL GRANTO	
Burke United Christian Ministries	5,000.00
	5,000.00
Cherokee County Sharing Center	0,000.00
City of Refuge Community	900.00
City of Refuge Community Community Relief Organization	900.00 2,000.00
City of Refuge Community Community Relief Organization Dulatown Presbyterian Church	900.00 2,000.00 3,500.00
City of Refuge Community Community Relief Organization Dulatown Presbyterian Church ECCCM	900.00 2,000.00 3,500.00 2,000.00
City of Refuge Community Community Relief Organization Dulatown Presbyterian Church ECCCM Homeward Bound of Asheville	900.00 2,000.00 3,500.00 2,000.00 2,000.00
City of Refuge Community Community Relief Organization Dulatown Presbyterian Church ECCCM	900.00 2,000.00 3,500.00 2,000.00
City of Refuge Community Community Relief Organization Dulatown Presbyterian Church ECCCM Homeward Bound of Asheville Interfaith Assistance Ministries Linc Home Meals Program Loving Food Resources	900.00 2,000.00 3,500.00 2,000.00 4,000.00 4,500.00 4,000.00
City of Refuge Community Community Relief Organization Dulatown Presbyterian Church ECCCM Homeward Bound of Asheville Interfaith Assistance Ministries Linc Home Meals Program Loving Food Resources Ridgeview Saturday Breakfast Program	900.00 2,000.00 3,500.00 2,000.00 4,000.00 4,500.00 4,000.00 2,500.00
City of Refuge Community Community Relief Organization Dulatown Presbyterian Church ECCCM Homeward Bound of Asheville Interfaith Assistance Ministries Linc Home Meals Program Loving Food Resources Ridgeview Saturday Breakfast Program Rutherford LIFEServices, Inc	900.00 2,000.00 3,500.00 2,000.00 4,000.00 4,500.00 4,000.00 2,500.00 3,000.00
City of Refuge Community Community Relief Organization Dulatown Presbyterian Church ECCCM Homeward Bound of Asheville Interfaith Assistance Ministries Linc Home Meals Program Loving Food Resources Ridgeview Saturday Breakfast Program Rutherford LIFEServices, Inc S.O.C.K.S.	900.00 2,000.00 3,500.00 2,000.00 4,000.00 4,500.00 4,000.00 2,500.00 3,000.00
City of Refuge Community Community Relief Organization Dulatown Presbyterian Church ECCCM Homeward Bound of Asheville Interfaith Assistance Ministries Linc Home Meals Program Loving Food Resources Ridgeview Saturday Breakfast Program Rutherford LIFEServices, Inc	900.00 2,000.00 3,500.00 2,000.00 4,000.00 4,500.00 4,000.00 2,500.00 3,000.00

6,783.96

Balance for SuperBowl from Regional Grants